2018 OWFL Season - Hosting Locations

Date Location Event

(Victoria Day weekend)

May 19- Sat Oshawa optional

May 19 - Sat Oshawa optional Early Bird - ul5
May 20- Sun Oshawa optional Early Bird - u11/u13

May 20- Sun Oshawa
May 20- Sun Oshawa optional
May 21- Mon Oshawa optional

mandatory
Summer Games tryout - ul?
Summer Games tryout - ul?

May 26 - Sat KW - RIM park byes allowed

May 27 - Sun KW - RIM park byes allowed Regular games - u11/ul3
May 27 - Sun KW - RIM park mandatory

June 2 - Sat Brampton byes allowed

June 3 - Sun Brampton byes allowed Regular games - u11/ul3
June 3 - Sun Brampton mandatory

June 9 - Sat Halton Hills byes allowed

June 10 - Sun Halton Hills byes allowed Regular games - u11/ul3
June 10 - Sun Halton Hills mandatory

Interpool - Mandatory - all teams play

Interpool weekend - u11/ul3

June 17 - Sun Oshawa mandatory

June 23- Sat Brampton byes allowed

June 23 - Sat Brampton mandatory

June 24 - Sun Brampton byes allowed Regular games - u11/ul3

June 24 - Sun Brampton mandatory

June 30- Sat Hamilton - awaiting fields  byes allowed

July 1-Sun Hamilton - awaiting fietlds  byes allowed Regular games - u11/ul3

July 7 - Sat Orangeville byesallowed  Regulargames- ui9fuls
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July 8 - Sun Orangeville byes allowed Regular games - u11/ul3
July 8 - Sun Orangeville optional

July 10/11/12 Mid week - mini's optional

Kawartha / Six Nations / Newmarket

July 14- Sat Owen Sound byes allowed
July 15 - Sun Owen Sound byes allowed
July 15 - Sun Owen Sound optional

Interpool - Mandatory - all teams play

July 22 - Sun Orillia optional

July 26 - Thursday KW - RIM park Provincials

July 27 - Friday KW - RIM park Provincials

July 28 - Saturday KW - RIM park Provincials

July 28 - Saturday KW - RIM park Provincials ull and ul3 Provincials

July 29 - Sunday KW - RIM park Provincials ull and ul3 Provincials

July 29 - Sunday KW - RIM park optional _
July 30 - Monday KW - RIM park Provincials ull and ul3 Provincials

August 3 - Friday London Summer Games ul7 - top 108!!!

August 4 - Saturday London Summer Games ul7 - top 108!!!
August 5 - Sunday London Summer Games ul7 - top 108!!!
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